W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M
File Name: PRIMO14-SURFACE-SPEC December 5, 2019Page: 1 / 6
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
PRIMO 1x4 LED SURFACE
ORDER GUIDE
PRIS 14 LED
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGES COLOR TEMP.
PRIS - primo
surface
14 - 1'x4' CMO - Concentric Micro-Prism Optic
PMO - Precision Micro-Prism Optic
LED - high
performance LED
80 - 80CRI
90 - 90CRI
2000 - min. low output 2000lm
3200 - medium output 3200lm
4200 - high output 4200lm
5000 - max. ultra high output 5000lm*
#### - other required lm
* not available in 2700K
27 - 2700k
30 - 3000k
35 - 3500k
40 - 4000k
SUR W
VOLTAGE DRIVER ELECTRICAL MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 - 347V (not
available with
Lutron)
D1 - 1% dimming 0-10V
DA - Dali
LTEA2W - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FF 120V
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
LDE5 - Lutron 5% EcoSystem
1 - 1 circuit
+EB - emergency battery pack
+GTD### - generator transfer device, 120V or 277V
+M - master (consult factory)
+S - satellite (consult factory)
SUR - surface mount kit W - matte white FU - fuse
CU - custom
See page 4 for ordering code detailed information
up to 101 lm/w performance
CROSS SECTION
13 3/8" Mounting kit
4 1/4"
SUR - surface mount kit
Shown with CMO optics Shown with PMO optics
DESCRIPTION
Primo is the fresh face of recessed
LED lighting. The unique concentric
micro optic creates a subtle, yet
distinctive, graphical appearance
appropriate for important spaces,
large and small. The precise,
square-base-prism design
achieves both luminous consistency and overall visual
comfort from all viewing angles. Using advanced
LED engines and optics, Primo provides comfortable
and efficient illumination where it's needed, while
integrating cleanly into the architecture. See separate
spec sheets for other available mountings.
OPTICS
CMO - Concentric Micro-Prism Optic
PMO - Precision Micro-Prism Optic
RECOGNIZED BY
TYPE QTY
PROJECT:
APPROVED BY:
SIGNATURE:
W W W . L U M E N W E R X . C O M